NO SCREWS
ON FRAME
NO DRILLING
ON FRAME
CLICK ON
ROLLERS
ASSEMBLED
ON TRAY

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
800 x 800 770-790 KA1Q80 699.77 839.72
900 x 900 870-890 KA1Q90 699.77 839.72
1000 x 1000 970-990 KA1Q100 828.55 994.26
 Height 1900mm
 6mm Toughened Safety Glass
 Easy Clean Frame
 Reversible
 Mershield™ Easy Clean Glass
 Chrome Designer Handle
 10 Year Guarantee
Key Features
Technical Drawing
Code A B C
KA1Q80 435 490 215
KA1Q90 485 530 325
KA1Q100 485 630 425
KA1Q108 435 490 425
KA1Q128 435 490 625
KA1Q129 485 530 625
A = Opening space
B = Fixed Curved Panel
C = Fixed Straight Panel
B

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
800 x 800 770-790 KA2Q80 513.73 616.48
900 x 900 870-890 KA2Q90 513.73 616.48
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
900 x 760
870-890/
730-750
KA2Q976 579.56 695.48
900 x 800
870-890/
770-790
KA2Q980 613.91 736.69
1000 x 800
970-990/
770-790
KA2Q108 622.49 746.99
1200 x 800
1170-1190/
770-790
KA2Q128 656.83 788.20
1200 x 900
1170-1190/
870-890
KA2Q129 685.45 822.54
 Height 1900mm
 6mm Toughened Safety Glass
 Easy Clean Frame
 Reversible